
sf, 

Ti- 1) $-tstiaT aT 

T`CT (9.), AT.JU}-yoptop RAaft .2CRRRLRL 

2) fr=H TT (taHIGCaT sfAegta) 

GT.AHGqTHTG0/ 9/ 2025-26 
a)16y 12025 

fAR-ÉC HEIHRYIfeeT 



MIRA BHAINDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
Indira Gandhi Bhavan, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Marg, 

Bhaindar (W) 401101, Tal. Dist -Thane, 28192828 
PWD/ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT 

No.MNP/ PWD/Tender/ |) /2025-26 

I| Tender Notice No. 

Hospital Consultant (DPR), for Upcoming Municipal Hospital at Reservation 302, Mauje 

Navghar, Mira Bhaindar, Maharashtra. For Hospital Consultancy, Assisting in Developing 

Commissioning, Operation & Maintenance & Transfer basis through PPP (Public Private 

Partnership) Mode. lin Government / Semi Government / Public Sector Organizations and Activities I 

Local Self Government Etc. against the Contractor. Proceedings for Cancellation of Registration 
Pursuant to disciplinary Proceedings have been / are in progress. Such Contractors cannot participate 
in the tender process. B-2 Tender Notice and Tender Form on the website https://mahatenders.gov. in 
from Dt.02/06/2025 to Dt.09/06/2025 till 12.00 pm. Tender Form Fee and EMD Should be 

submitted through online Receipt System, failing which the tender will be disqualified. There is no any 

Date -2 los2025 

The last date for submission of tenders completed in all respects on Dt.10/06/2025 up to 12.00 
pm on the above mentioned website, Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation. The tenders shall be 

opened in the presence /Absense of the bidders or their representatives on Dt.11/06/2025 at 12.30 pm 

at the tender cell of Mira Bhaindar Municipal corporation. 

Place :- Bhaindar 
Date :- 28/05/2025 

PC-8A/2022-23/ETCo - 2 

Hon. Commissioner of Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation has reserve right to accept or 
reject any or all bids without assigning any reasons Their Decision shall be legally binding on all 
tednders. 

City Engineer 
Mira Bhaindar Municipal Corporation 

concession to qualified unemployed Engineer for EMD / Security deposit. 



2 

Mira Bhayandar Municipal Corporation invites Technical qualification documents for the 
interestcd firms. The relcvant document will be available for download on MBMC's e 

Tendering website as https://mahatenders.gov.in 

1. Name of Work 

3 

MIRA BHAYANDAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

4. 

Indira Gandbi Bhavan, Chhatrapati Shivaji Malaraj Marg, 
Bhayandar (W) 401101, Tal, Dist - Thane, 28192828 

PWD/ELECTRIC DEPARTMENT 

6. 

Period of sale of tender documents 

Tender fee 

I/ TENDER NOTICE No. | 1 / 

Earnest Money Deposit 

5. Submission Due Date 

Bid Opening Date 

7. Validity of the Proposal 

Place:- Bhayandar 
Date:- D.28 /05/2025 

PC825-26/ET/PI4 

Hospital Consultant (DPR), for Upcoming Municipal 

Hospital at Reservation 302, Mauje Navghar, Mira 

Bhaindar, Maharashtra. For Hospital Consultancy. 

Assisting in Developing Commissioning. Operation & 

Maintenance & Transfer basis through PPP (Public 

Private Partnership) Model. 
From Dt. 02/06/2025 To Dt. 09/06/2025 

Rs. 2000/- + Rs.360/- (GST) = Rs. 2360/ 

Rs.4,00,000/ 

Dt.10/06/2025 up to 12.00 PM 

Dt.11/06/2025 at 12.00 PM 

Bidders who have not submitted tender fee and EMD shal not be considered. Mira 

Bhayandar Municipal Corporation reserves the right to accept and reject any or all tenders 

without assigning any reason thereof. 

The proposal shall be valid for 120 days from the 
submission due date 

Note :- Hard copy of Envelop No. l of the same tender shall be submitted in office of Executive 
Engineer within 72 hours after submission of online tender. 

City Engmecr 
Mira Bhayandar Municipal Corporation 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

